36105003 Bucks Bar Road at the N. Fork Cosumnes River -
Bridge Replacement

0 0 1,050,060 348,909 0 0 0 0 1,398,969

36105022 Headington Road Extension - Missouri Flat Road to El
Dorado Road

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,287,013 5,287,013

36105046 Cedar Ravine Road at Weber Creek - Bridge
Rehabilitation

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232,489 232,489

36109004 Transit Services Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,784 137,520 158,304

TIMprogram TIF Program Administration 0 0 2,588 2,588 2,588 2,588 82,750 150,250 243,352

Total Expense 0 0 1,052,648 351,497 2,588 2,588 103,534 10,190,109 11,702,964

Change In Cash 1,183,366 284,378 (791,270) (93,119) 263,790 271,790 1,353,356 (7,776,329) (5,304,038)

Ending Balance 1,183,366 1,467,744 676,474 583,355 847,145 1,118,935 2,472,291 (5,304,038)

5/24/2024 5:45:56 PM Page 6

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2023, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2024.

30
24-0838 E 37 of 267

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 24/25 25/26 26/27 27/28 28/29
29/30-
33/34

34/35-
43/44 Total

TIF Zone B

Adjusted Beginning Balance 2,115,278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,115,278

Revenue 1,033,333 1,026,333 1,173,333 1,244,333 1,297,333 1,366,333 14,382,745 40,734,396 62,258,139

Transfer 0 (1,248,575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1,248,575)

Reimb Agmt-TIM Credits 0 0 0 (1,165,320) (485,550) 0 0 0 (1,650,870)

Total Sources 3,148,611 (222,242) 1,173,333 79,013 811,783 1,366,333 14,382,745 40,734,396 61,473,972

Bridge Match Bridge Program Match 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,703,432 1,703,432

Traffic Signals
Intersection

Traffic Signal Intersection Operational and Safety
Improvements

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,089,623 17,089,623

36104031 Forni Road at Pleasant Valley Road/Hwy 49
Realignment

0 0 0 0 0 0 6,921,525 0 6,921,525

36105004 Cameron Park Drive Widening - Phase 1 (Palmer Drive
to Toronto Road)

0 0 0 0 0 0 3,588,000 0 3,588,000

36105011 Diamond Springs Parkway - Phase 1B 0 0 2,411,395 0 0 0 0 0 2,411,395

36105014 Green Valley Road at Indian Creek - Bridge
Replacement

0 0 252,661 286,684 0 0 0 0 539,345

36105015 Green Valley Road at Mound Springs Creek - Bridge
Replacement

0 0 322,380 293,377 0 0 0 0 615,757

36105022 Headington Road Extension - Missouri Flat Road to El
Dorado Road

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,312,882 11,312,882

36105027 Missouri Flat Rd - China Garden to SR 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,433,175 9,433,175

36109004 Transit Services Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 137,413 909,270 1,046,683

None 2-Approved Reimbursement Agreements - TIF Zone B 0 0 0 467,770 693,677 693,677 1,387,354 0 3,242,478

TIMprogram TIF Program Administration 0 0 15,525 15,525 15,525 15,525 496,500 901,500 1,460,100

5/24/2024 5:45:56 PM Page 7

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2023, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2024.

31
24-0838 E 38 of 267

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 24/25 25/26 26/27 27/28 28/29
29/30-
33/34

34/35-
43/44 Total

Total Expense 0 0 3,001,961 1,063,356 709,202 709,202 12,530,792 41,349,882 59,364,395

Change In Cash 3,148,611 (222,242) (1,828,628) (984,343) 102,581 657,131 1,851,953 (615,486) 2,109,577

Ending Balance 3,148,611 2,926,369 1,097,741 113,398 215,979 873,110 2,725,063 2,109,577

5/24/2024 5:45:56 PM Page 8

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2023, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2024.

32
24-0838 E 39 of 267

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 24/25 25/26 26/27 27/28 28/29
29/30-
33/34

34/35-
43/44 Total

Silva Valley Interchange Set Aside